
GSPublisherVersion 0.37.100.100
GSEducationalVersion

PM

6 870

2 
60

0
10

0
3 

00
0

5 
70

0

1 451 849 160 1 940 100 650 2 920

980

1 
65

0
4 

18
0

1 
50

0
10

0
3 

48
0

1 100 2 100 100 650 700 2 220 200

1 200

1 
23

0
1 

37
0

65
0

70
0

70
0

20
0

80
0

99
0

1 280

1 950
950

40
0

40
0

75
75

500 450 600 600

NP AHI/PLIITVALAMU SAHTLID

VÕI SIIN
KÜLMIK

KÜLMIK

EL
EK

TR
IK

A
PP

GAASI
KATEL

ÕHUPUH.

JOONISE FORMAAT: A2
NB! Mõõtmed kontrollida kohapeal ja kohandada vastavalt reaalsele olukorrale.
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